Position Other Positions Held

Principal

Fourth Grade Teacher
Second Grade Teacher
Third Grade Teacher
Kindergarten Teacher

Fifth Grade Teacher

Fourth Grade Teacher
Intervention Teacher
Fourth Grade Teacher
Second Grade Teacher
Third Grade Teacher

Music Teacher

Second Grade Teacher
Third Grade Teacher

First Grade Teacher
Kindergarten Teacher
Education Specialist Teacher
Third Grade Teacher

Fifth Grade Teacher

Pre Kindergarten

First Grade Teacher
Kindergarten Teacher
Physical Education Teacher
Maintenance

Fifth Grade Teacher

Fifth Grade Teacher
Counselor

Kindergarten Teacher
Education Specialist Teacher

Fourth Grade Teacher

K-12 Education Entity

Larkspur-Corte Madera
Larkspur-Corte Madera
Larkspur-Corte Madera
Larkspur-Corte Madera
Larkspur-Corte Madera
Larkspur-Corte Madera
Larkspur-Corte Madera
Larkspur-Corte Madera
Larkspur-Corte Madera
Larkspur-Corte Madera
Larkspur-Corte Madera
Larkspur-Corte Madera
Larkspur-Corte Madera
Larkspur-Corte Madera
Larkspur-Corte Madera
Larkspur-Corte Madera
Larkspur-Corte Madera
Larkspur-Corte Madera
Larkspur-Corte Madera
Larkspur-Corte Madera
Larkspur-Corte Madera
Larkspur-Corte Madera
Larkspur-Corte Madera
Larkspur-Corte Madera
Larkspur-Corte Madera
Larkspur-Corte Madera
Larkspur-Corte Madera
Larkspur-Corte Madera
Larkspur-Corte Madera
Larkspur-Corte Madera

Department

Neil Cummins
Neil Cummins
Neil Cummins
Neil Cummins
Neil Cummins
Neil Cummins
Neil Cummins
Neil Cummins
Neil Cummins
Neil Cummins
Neil Cummins
Neil Cummins
Neil Cummins
Neil Cummins
Neil Cummins
Neil Cummins
Neil Cummins
Neil Cummins
Neil Cummins
Neil Cummins
Neil Cummins
Neil Cummins
Neil Cummins
Neil Cummins
Neil Cummins
Neil Cummins
Neil Cummins
Neil Cummins
Neil Cummins

Neil Cummins

Total Wages

$155,929
$105,282
$104,511
$104,011
$104,011
$103,161
$103,081
$102,511
$102,511
$101,005
$100,648
$99,648
$99,248
$98,882
$98,882
$98,678
$97,637
$96,548
$96,184
$95,280
$93,855
$92,116
$87,937
$86,954
$83,548
$81,113
$79,963
$78,463
$76,095
$69,951

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$30,736
$28,076
$27,943
$27,860
$27,860
$27,726
$27,703
$27,610
$27,610
$27,369
$27,300
$27,133
$27,078
$21,641
$21,641
$21,607
$26,812
$26,734
$26,558
$26,356
$26,172
$25,882
$18,593
$26,218
$19,121
$18,680
$23,860
$23,610
$17,852
$22,204



Custodian

First Grade Teacher
Custodian

Secretary |

Custodian

First Grade Teacher

Art Teacher

Second Grade Teacher
Library Clerk

Secretary |l

Paraprofessional, Specialized
Transition Kinder Teacher
Occupational Therapist
Paraprofessional, Specialized
Music Dance Teacher
Paraprofessional, Specialized
Paraprofessional, Specialized
Substitute Teacher
Paraprofessional, Specialized
Campus Support

Physical Education Teacher
Paraprofessional, Specialized
Teacher

Campus Support

School Cmmty Health Liaison
Campus Support

Campus Support

Campus Support

Campus Support

Campus Support
Technology Assistant
Campus Support

Larkspur-Corte Madera
Larkspur-Corte Madera
Larkspur-Corte Madera
Larkspur-Corte Madera
Larkspur-Corte Madera
Larkspur-Corte Madera
Larkspur-Corte Madera
Larkspur-Corte Madera
Larkspur-Corte Madera
Larkspur-Corte Madera
Larkspur-Corte Madera
Larkspur-Corte Madera
Larkspur-Corte Madera
Larkspur-Corte Madera
Larkspur-Corte Madera
Larkspur-Corte Madera
Larkspur-Corte Madera
Larkspur-Corte Madera
Larkspur-Corte Madera
Larkspur-Corte Madera
Larkspur-Corte Madera
Larkspur-Corte Madera
Larkspur-Corte Madera
Larkspur-Corte Madera
Larkspur-Corte Madera
Larkspur-Corte Madera
Larkspur-Corte Madera
Larkspur-Corte Madera
Larkspur-Corte Madera
Larkspur-Corte Madera
Larkspur-Corte Madera
Larkspur-Corte Madera

Neil Cummins
Neil Cummins
Neil Cummins
Neil Cummins
Neil Cummins
Neil Cummins
Neil Cummins
Neil Cummins
Neil Cummins
Neil Cummins
Neil Cummins
Neil Cummins
Neil Cummins
Neil Cummins
Neil Cummins
Neil Cummins
Neil Cummins
Neil Cummins
Neil Cummins
Neil Cummins
Neil Cummins
Neil Cummins
Neil Cummins
Neil Cummins
Neil Cummins
Neil Cummins
Neil Cummins
Neil Cummins
Neil Cummins
Neil Cummins
Neil Cummins

Neil Cummins

$68,993
$66,605
$66,510
$63,260
$58,386
$58,255
$56,189
$51,989
$43,517
$42,007
$34,246
$33,469
$30,871
$30,830
$30,467
$30,200
$29,812
$28,969
$27,452
$25,957
$25,261
$23,619
$22,686
$20,980
$20,357
$19,103
$18,983
$18,704
$17,293
$16,698
$10,461

$6,216

$22,976
$18,325
$22,478
$21,893
$16,126
$20,253
$10,770
$11,404
$18,237
$17,875
$7,868
$11,270
$9,976
$7,226
$10,781
$15,693
$15,484
$9,670
$15,210
$10,004
$4,221
$6,311
$6,004
$9,335
$5,486
$13,613
$13,595
$8,353
$8,669
$12,258
$5,036
$0



