Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Principal		Larkspur-Corte Madera	Neil Cummins	\$155,929	\$30,736
Fourth Grade Teacher		Larkspur-Corte Madera	Neil Cummins	\$105,282	\$28,076
Second Grade Teacher		Larkspur-Corte Madera	Neil Cummins	\$104,511	\$27,943
Third Grade Teacher		Larkspur-Corte Madera	Neil Cummins	\$104,011	\$27,860
Kindergarten Teacher		Larkspur-Corte Madera	Neil Cummins	\$104,011	\$27,860
Fifth Grade Teacher		Larkspur-Corte Madera	Neil Cummins	\$103,161	\$27,726
Fourth Grade Teacher		Larkspur-Corte Madera	Neil Cummins	\$103,081	\$27,703
Intervention Teacher		Larkspur-Corte Madera	Neil Cummins	\$102,511	\$27,610
Fourth Grade Teacher		Larkspur-Corte Madera	Neil Cummins	\$102,511	\$27,610
Second Grade Teacher		Larkspur-Corte Madera	Neil Cummins	\$101,005	\$27,369
Third Grade Teacher		Larkspur-Corte Madera	Neil Cummins	\$100,648	\$27,300
Music Teacher		Larkspur-Corte Madera	Neil Cummins	\$99,648	\$27,133
Second Grade Teacher		Larkspur-Corte Madera	Neil Cummins	\$99,248	\$27,078
Third Grade Teacher		Larkspur-Corte Madera	Neil Cummins	\$98,882	\$21,641
First Grade Teacher		Larkspur-Corte Madera	Neil Cummins	\$98,882	\$21,641
Kindergarten Teacher		Larkspur-Corte Madera	Neil Cummins	\$98,678	\$21,607
Education Specialist Teacher		Larkspur-Corte Madera	Neil Cummins	\$97,637	\$26,812
Third Grade Teacher		Larkspur-Corte Madera	Neil Cummins	\$96,548	\$26,734
Fifth Grade Teacher		Larkspur-Corte Madera	Neil Cummins	\$96,184	\$26,558
Pre Kindergarten		Larkspur-Corte Madera	Neil Cummins	\$95,280	\$26,356
First Grade Teacher		Larkspur-Corte Madera	Neil Cummins	\$93,855	\$26,172
Kindergarten Teacher		Larkspur-Corte Madera	Neil Cummins	\$92,116	\$25,882
Physical Education Teacher		Larkspur-Corte Madera	Neil Cummins	\$87,937	\$18,593
Maintenance		Larkspur-Corte Madera	Neil Cummins	\$86,954	\$26,218
Fifth Grade Teacher		Larkspur-Corte Madera	Neil Cummins	\$83,548	\$19,121
Fifth Grade Teacher		Larkspur-Corte Madera	Neil Cummins	\$81,113	\$18,680
Counselor		Larkspur-Corte Madera	Neil Cummins	\$79,963	\$23,860
Kindergarten Teacher		Larkspur-Corte Madera	Neil Cummins	\$78,463	\$23,610
Education Specialist Teacher		Larkspur-Corte Madera	Neil Cummins	\$76,095	\$17,852
Fourth Grade Teacher		Larkspur-Corte Madera	Neil Cummins	\$69,951	\$22,204

Custodian	Larkspur-Corte Madera	Neil Cummins	\$68,993	\$22,976
First Grade Teacher	Larkspur-Corte Madera	Neil Cummins	\$66,605	\$18,325
Custodian	Larkspur-Corte Madera	Neil Cummins	\$66,510	\$22,478
Secretary I	Larkspur-Corte Madera	Neil Cummins	\$63,260	\$21,893
Custodian	Larkspur-Corte Madera	Neil Cummins	\$58,386	\$16,126
First Grade Teacher	Larkspur-Corte Madera	Neil Cummins	\$58,255	\$20,253
Art Teacher	Larkspur-Corte Madera	Neil Cummins	\$56,189	\$10,770
Second Grade Teacher	Larkspur-Corte Madera	Neil Cummins	\$51,989	\$11,404
Library Clerk	Larkspur-Corte Madera	Neil Cummins	\$43,517	\$18,237
Secretary II	Larkspur-Corte Madera	Neil Cummins	\$42,007	\$17,875
Paraprofessional, Specialized	Larkspur-Corte Madera	Neil Cummins	\$34,246	\$7,868
Transition Kinder Teacher	Larkspur-Corte Madera	Neil Cummins	\$33,469	\$11,270
Occupational Therapist	Larkspur-Corte Madera	Neil Cummins	\$30,871	\$9,976
Paraprofessional, Specialized	Larkspur-Corte Madera	Neil Cummins	\$30,830	\$7,226
Music Dance Teacher	Larkspur-Corte Madera	Neil Cummins	\$30,467	\$10,781
Paraprofessional, Specialized	Larkspur-Corte Madera	Neil Cummins	\$30,200	\$15,693
Paraprofessional, Specialized	Larkspur-Corte Madera	Neil Cummins	\$29,812	\$15,484
Substitute Teacher	Larkspur-Corte Madera	Neil Cummins	\$28,969	\$9,670
Paraprofessional, Specialized	Larkspur-Corte Madera	Neil Cummins	\$27,452	\$15,210
Campus Support	Larkspur-Corte Madera	Neil Cummins	\$25,957	\$10,004
Physical Education Teacher	Larkspur-Corte Madera	Neil Cummins	\$25,261	\$4,221
Paraprofessional, Specialized	Larkspur-Corte Madera	Neil Cummins	\$23,619	\$6,311
Teacher	Larkspur-Corte Madera	Neil Cummins	\$22,686	\$6,004
Campus Support	Larkspur-Corte Madera	Neil Cummins	\$20,980	\$9,335
School Cmmty Health Liaison	Larkspur-Corte Madera	Neil Cummins	\$20,357	\$5,486
Campus Support	Larkspur-Corte Madera	Neil Cummins	\$19,103	\$13,613
Campus Support	Larkspur-Corte Madera	Neil Cummins	\$18,983	\$13,595
Campus Support	Larkspur-Corte Madera	Neil Cummins	\$18,704	\$8,353
Campus Support	Larkspur-Corte Madera	Neil Cummins	\$17,293	\$8,669
Campus Support	Larkspur-Corte Madera	Neil Cummins	\$16,698	\$12,258
Technology Assistant	Larkspur-Corte Madera	Neil Cummins	\$10,461	\$5,036
Campus Support	Larkspur-Corte Madera	Neil Cummins	\$6,216	\$0